Lighting

Ultra Slim LED Exit Sign / Emergency Light Combo

Catalog number

The AC woltage

Input power

AC charging current
Discharge time
Charging time
Luminous flux(AC)
Color temperature(AC)
Luminous flux(DC)
Color temperature(DC)

Packing information

ZQUSCLED-R

120V-277V | 60Hz

2W
32 mA
= 90mins
24h
5Im
1001K
=100 Im
= 5000K

44x46x18cm 6pcs/Ctn 6.9/5.9kgs

Features:

e Injection-molded thermoplastic ABS housing,
UL 94V-0 flame rating.

e [nnovative,easy installation in minutes.

e Ultrathin thin Combo.

e L etters 6 height with 3/4 stroke.

e Single or double face(universal)Universal J-box
mounting pattern.

e 120V-277VAC Universal voltage operation.

e Ultra bright RED LEDs.

e Built-in 3.6V 1000mAh Ni-MH battery for minimum
90 minutes emergency operation.

e Maximum 24 hours for full recharge time.

e Test switch and charge indicator.

e UL and cULus listed.

e 0°C to 40°C indoor damp location listed.
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