

## Lighting

## Ultra Slim LED Exit Sign / Emergency Light Combo

Catalog number	ZQUSCLED-R
The AC voltage	120V-277V / 60Hz
Input power	2 W
AC charging current	32 mA
Discharge time	≥ 90mins
Charging time	24h
Luminous flux(AC)	5 lm
Color temperature(AC)	1001K
Luminous flux(DC)	≥ 100 lm
Color temperature(DC)	≥ 5000K
Packing information	44x46x18cm 6pcs/Ctn 6.9/5.9kgs

## Features:

- Injection-molded thermoplastic ABS housing, UL 94V-0 flame rating.
- Innovative, easy installation in minutes.
- Ultrathin thin Combo.
- Letters 6 height with 3/4 stroke.
- Single or double face(universal)Universal J-box mounting pattern.
- 120V-277VAC Universal voltage operation.
- Ultra bright RED LEDs.
- Built-in 3.6V 1000mAh Ni-MH battery for minimum 90 minutes emergency operation.
- Maximum 24 hours for full recharge time.
- Test switch and charge indicator.
- UL and cULus listed.
- 0°C to 40°C indoor damp location listed.





